nor do they purport to represent the results of operations for future periods.

   1

   2

   PMC COMMERCIAL TRUST AND SUBSIDIARIES
   PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED BALANCE SHEET
   AS OF JUNE 30, 1998
   (IN THOUSANDS, EXCEPT PER SHARE DATA)
   (UNAUDITED)

   PMC
   Historical   Commercial
   PMC   Amerihost   Trust and
   Commercial   Property   Amerihost
   Trust   Acquisition   Combined
   -----   -----------   --------

   ASSETS
 INVESTMENTS:
   Loans receivable, net .....   $ 124,537   $   --   $ 124,537

   Cash equivalents and restricted
   investments .....   8,057   --   8,057
   ---------   --------   ---------
 Total Investments .....   132,594   --   132,594
   ---------   --------   ---------
 PROPERTY, PLANT AND EQUIPMENT:
   Land .....   6,900   1,196(a)   8,096
   Buildings .....   51,106   8,907(a)   60,013
   Furniture, fixtures and equipment .....   4,725   777(a)   5,502
   ---------   --------   ---------
 Total property, plant and equipment .....   62,731   10,880   73,611
   ---------   --------   ---------

   195,325   10,880   206,205
   ---------   --------   ---------
 OTHER ASSETS:
   Cash .....   10   --   10
   Receivables .....   716   --   716
   Deferred borrowing costs, net .....   813   --   813
   Other assets, net .....   262   --   262
   ---------   --------   ---------

 TOTAL OTHER ASSETS .....   1,801   --   1,801
   ---------   --------   ---------

 TOTAL ASSETS .....   $ 197,126   $ 10,880   $ 208,006
   =========   ========   =========

   LIABILITIES AND BENEFICIARIES' EQUITY
 LIABILITIES:
   Revolving credit facility and notes
   payable .....   $  95,671   $ 10,880(a)   $ 106,551
   Other liabilities .....   8,293   --   8,293
   ---------   --------   ---------

 TOTAL LIABILITIES .....   103,964   10,880   114,844
   ---------   --------   ---------
 Commitments and contingencies
 BENEFICIARIES' EQUITY:
   Common shares of beneficial interest;
   authorized 100,000,000 shares  of $0.01
   par value; 6,509,321 shares issued and
   outstanding at June 30, 1998 .....   65   --   65
   Additional paid-in capital .....   93,938   --   93,938
   Cumulative net income .....   31,040   --   31,040

[…]

$2.9 million in borrowings under the revolving credit facility. The
   remaining properties are expected to be acquired prior to June 1999.

   3

   4
   PMC COMMERCIAL TRUST AND SUBSIDIARIES
   PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT
   FOR THE SIX MONTHS ENDED JUNE 30, 1998
   (IN THOUSANDS, EXCEPT PER SHARE DATA)
   (UNAUDITED)

   PMC
   Historical   Commercial
   PMC   Amerihost   Trust and
   Commercial   Property   Amerihost
   Trust   Acquisition   Combined
   -----   -----------   --------

REVENUES

Interest income .....   $6,582   $  --   $ 6,582
Rental income .....   17   3,833(a)   3,850

Other .....   578   --   578
   ------   -------   -------

   Total revenues .....   7,177   3,833   11,010
   ------   -------   -------

EXPENSES

Advisory and management fee  to affiliate.....   750   256(b)   1,006
Depreciation and amortization .....   --   1,159(c)   1,159

General and administrative .....   165   --   165

Interest .....   899   2,540(d)   3,439
   ------   -------   -------

   Total expenses .....   1,814   3,955   5,769
   ------   -------   -------

Income before income tax .....   5,363   (122)   5,241
Income tax expense .....   --   --   --
   ------   -------   -------

NET INCOME .....   $5,363   $  (122)   $ 5,241
   ======   =======   =======

EARNINGS PER SHARE:

   Basic and diluted .....   $ 0.83   ($ 0.02)   $  0.81

WEIGHTED AVERAGE SHARES OUTSTANDING .....   6,482   6,482   6,482

   4

   5
   PMC COMMERCIAL TRUST AND SUBSIDIARIES
   PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT
   FOR THE YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 1997
   (IN THOUSANDS, EXCEPT PER SHARE DATA)
   (UNAUDITED)

   PMC
   Historical   Commercial
   PMC   Amerihost   Trust and
   Commercial   Property   Amerihost
   Trust   Acquisition   Combined
   -----   -----------   --------

REVENUES

Interest income .....   $13,021   $  --   $13,021
Rental income .....   --   7,600(a)   7,600

Other .....   792   --   792
   -------   -------   -------

   Total revenues .....   13,813   7,600   21,413
   -------   -------   -------

EXPENSES

Advisory and  management fee  to affiliate.....   1,449   511(b)   1,960
Depreciation and amortization .....   --   2,318(c)   2,318

General and administrative .....   249   --   249

Interest .....   1,726   5,081(d)   6,807
   -------   -------   -------

   Total expenses .....   3,424   7,910   11,334
   -------   -------   -------

NET INCOME .....   $10,389   $  (310)   $10,079
   =======   =======   =======
EARNINGS PER SHARE:

   Basic and diluted .....   $  1.66   $ (0.05)   $  1.61

WEIGHTED AVERAGE SHARES OUTSTANDING .....   6,242   6,242   6,242

   5

   6
   PMC COMMERCIAL TRUST AND SUBSIDIARIES
   PRO FORMA CONDENSED CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENTS
   (IN THOUSANDS, EXCEPT PER SHARE DATA)
   (UNAUDITED)

(a)   Represents pro forma adjustments to rental income under the provisions
   of the lease agreement in which PMCT will earn $7.3 million per year
   ($1.825 million on a quarterly basis) plus 2% of gross revenues earned